Date
6-May
6-May
6-May
6-May

13-May
13-May
13-May
13-May

20-May
20-May
20-May
20-May

3-Jun
3-Jun
3-Jun
3-Jun

10-Jun
10-Jun

17-Jun
17-Jun
17-Jun
17-Jun

24-Jun
24-Jun
24-Jun
24-Jun

North Tonawanda Department of Youth, Recreation & Parks
Men's Monday Adult Softball Schedule 2024

Klimek's Kings Klimek’s Labatt Pitchers  The Softball Team
Hit it to Short Gratwick Pest Control  Village Inn Hitmen
Woody's Wingnuts Dwyer’s Dirty Dublins
Time Field Team Team
6:00 PM Stenzil Gratwick Pest Control def. Woody's Wingnuts
6:00 PM  Martinsville Dwyer's Dirty Dublins def. Village Inn Hitmen
7:15 PM Stenzil Kilmer's Labatt Pitchers def. The Softball Team
7:15PM  Martinsville Klimek's Kings def. Hit It To Short
6:00 PM Felton Hit It To Short def. Woody's Wingnuts
6:00 PM  Martinsville Dwyer's Dirty Dublins def. Klimek's Kings
7:15 PM Felton Klimek's Labatt Pitchers def. Village Inn Hitmen
7:15PM  Martinsville Gratwick Pest Control def. The Softball Team
6:00 PM Felton The Softball Team def. Woody's Wingnuts
6:00 PM  Martinsville Klimek's Kings def. Klimek's Labatt Pitchers
7:15 PM Felton Dwyer's Dirty Dublins def. Hit It to Short
7:15PM  Martinsville Gratwick Pest Control def. Village Inn Hitmen
6:00PM Felton Gratwick Pest Control def. Dwyer's Dirty Dublins
6:00PM  Martinsville Hit It To Short def. Klimek's Labatt Pitchers
7:15 PM Felton Klimek's Kings def. The Softball Team
7:15PM  Martinsville Village Inn Hitmen def. Woody's Wingnuts
6:00PM  Martinsville Gratwick Pest Control def. Hit It To Short
7:15PM  Martinsville Dwyer's Dirty Dublins def. Klimek's Labatt Pitchers
6:00 PM Felton Klimek's Kings def. Village Inn Hitmen
6:00 PM  Martinsville The Softball Team def. Hit It To Short
7:15 PM Felton Gratwick Pest Control def. Klimek's Labatt Pitchers
7:15PM  Martinsville Woody's Wingnuts def. Dwyer's Dirty Dublins
6:00 PM Felton Woody's Wingnuts def. Klimek's Labatt Pitchers
6:00 PM  Martinsville Dwyer's Dirty Dublins def. The Softball Team
7:15 PM Felton Gratwick Pest Control def. Klimek's Kings
7:15 PM  Martinsville Hit It To Short def. Village Inn Hitmen

13-3
14-7
14-8
7-0 (F)

5-1
23-14
13-10
17-1

l6-1
12-8
14-7
24-1

16-4
7-5
5-2
18-12

20-7
9-7

13-9
14-11
18-3
8-6

17-4
11-6
7-0 (F)
16-7



1-Jul
1-Jul
1-Jul
1-Jul
1-Jul
1-Jul

8-Jul
8-Jul
8-Jul
8-Jul

22-Jul
22-Jul
22-Jul
22-Jul

29-Jul
29-Jul
29-Jul
29-Jul

5-Aug
5-Aug

12-Aug

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

6:00pm
7:15pm

6:00pm

Felton
Martinsville
Stenzil
Felton
Martinsville
Stenzil

Felton
Martinsville
Felton
Martinsville

Felton
Martinsville
Felton
Martinsville

Felton
Martinsville
Felton
Martinsville

Felton
Felton

Felton

Klimek's Kings
Village Inn Hitmen
Gratwick Pest Control
Klimek's Kings

Klimek's Labatt Pitchers

Dwyer's Dirty Dublins

Dwyer's Dirty Dublins
Village Inn Hitmen
Woody's Wingnuts

Gratwick Pest Control

Gratwick Pest Control
Hit It To Short
Klimek's Kings

Woody's Wingnuts

PLAYOFFS

def.
def.
def.
def.
def.
def.

def.
def.
def.
def.

def.
def.
def.
def.

Hit It To Short
The Softball Team
Woody's Wingnuts
Woody's Wingnuts
The Softball Team
Village Inn Hitmen

Klimek's Kings
Klimek's Labatt Pitchers
Hit It to Short
The Softball Team

Village Inn Hitmen
Dwyer's Dirty Dublins
Klimek's Labatt Pitchers
The Softball Team

Champion Bracket
(1) Gratwick Pest Control
(2) Dwyer's Dirty Dublins

(4) Woody's Wingnuts
(3) Klimek's Kings

def.
def.
def.
def.

(8) The Softball Team
(7) Village Inn Hitmen
(5) Hit It to Short

(6) Klimek's Labatt Pitchers

Champion Bracket

(4) Woody's Wingnuts
(3) Klimek's Kings

at
at

(1) Gratwick Pest Control
(2) Dwyer's Dirty Dublins

Champion Bracket Championship

Winner of Game G

VS.

Winner of Game F

20-7
14-10
16-1
14-10
23-8
16-5

13-10
13-11
7-6
14-6

20-4
26-16
11-2
14-2

Game A
Game B
Game C
Game D

Game F
Game G

Winning Team is responsible for emailing game score to ntrecsoftball@gmail.com

Scores and league info available at www.playntrec.com/softball

Porks
<} .
recreat/on



