North Tonawanda Department of Youth, Recreation & Parks Men's Monday Adult Softball Schedule 2024

Klimek's Kings
Hit it to Short
Woody's Wingnuts

Klimek's Labatt Pitchers
Gratwick Pest Control
Village Inn Hitmen
Dwyer's Dirty Dublins

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Field</u>	<u>Team</u>		<u>Team</u>	
6-May	6:00 PM	Stenzil	Gratwick Pest Control	def.	Woody's Wingnuts	13-3
6-May	6:00 PM	Martinsville	Dwyer's Dirty Dublins	def.	Village Inn Hitmen	14-7
6-May	7:15 PM	Stenzil	Kilmer's Labatt Pitchers	def.	The Softball Team	14-8
6-May	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Klimek's Kings	def.	Hit It To Short	7-0 (F)
13-May	6:00 PM	Felton	Hit It To Short	def.	Woody's Wingnuts	5-1
13-May	6:00 PM	Martinsville	Dwyer's Dirty Dublins	def.	Klimek's Kings	23-14
13-May	7:15 PM	Felton	Klimek's Labatt Pitchers	def.	Village Inn Hitmen	13-10
13-May	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Gratwick Pest Control	def.	The Softball Team	17-1
20-May	6:00 PM	Felton	The Softball Team	def.	Woody's Wingnuts	16-1
20-May	6:00 PM	Martinsville	Klimek's Kings	def.	Klimek's Labatt Pitchers	12-8
20-May	7:15 PM	Felton	Dwyer's Dirty Dublins	def.	Hit It to Short	14-7
20-May	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Gratwick Pest Control	def.	Village Inn Hitmen	24-1
3-Jun	6:00PM	Felton	Gratwick Pest Control	def.	Dwyer's Dirty Dublins	16-4
3-Jun	6:00PM	Martinsville	Hit It To Short	def.	Klimek's Labatt Pitchers	7-5
3-Jun	7:15 PM	Felton	Klimek's Kings	def.	The Softball Team	5-2
3-Jun	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Village Inn Hitmen	def.	Woody's Wingnuts	18-12
10-Jun	6:00PM	Martinsville	Gratwick Pest Control	def.	Hit It To Short	20-7
10-Jun	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Dwyer's Dirty Dublins	def.	Klimek's Labatt Pitchers	9-7
17-Jun	6:00 PM	Felton	Klimek's Kings	def.	Village Inn Hitmen	13-9
17-Jun	6:00 PM	Martinsville	The Softball Team	def.	Hit It To Short	14-11
17-Jun	7:15 PM	Felton	Gratwick Pest Control	def.	Klimek's Labatt Pitchers	18-3
17-Jun	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Woody's Wingnuts	def.	Dwyer's Dirty Dublins	8-6
24-Jun	6:00 PM	Felton	Woody's Wingnuts	def.	Klimek's Labatt Pitchers	17-4
24-Jun	6:00 PM	Martinsville	Dwyer's Dirty Dublins	def.	The Softball Team	11-6
24-Jun	7:15 PM	Felton	Gratwick Pest Control	def.	Klimek's Kings	7-0 (F)
24-Jun	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Hit It To Short	def.	Village Inn Hitmen	16-7

1-Jul	6:00 PM	Felton	Klimek's Kings	def.	Hit It To Short	20-7			
1-Jul	6:00 PM	Martinsville	Village Inn Hitmen	def.	The Softball Team	14-10			
1-Jul	6:00 PM	Stenzil	Gratwick Pest Control	def.	Woody's Wingnuts	16-1			
1-Jul	7:15 PM	Felton	Klimek's Kings	def.	Woody's Wingnuts	14-10			
1-Jul	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Klimek's Labatt Pitchers	def.	The Softball Team	23-8			
1-Jul	7:15 PM	Stenzil	Dwyer's Dirty Dublins	def.	Village Inn Hitmen	16-5			
8-Jul	6:00 PM	Felton	Dwyer's Dirty Dublins	def.	Klimek's Kings	13-10			
8-Jul	6:00 PM	Martinsville	Village Inn Hitmen	def.	Klimek's Labatt Pitchers	13-11			
8-Jul	7:15 PM	Felton	Woody's Wingnuts	def.	Hit It to Short	7-6			
8-Jul	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Gratwick Pest Control	def.	The Softball Team	14-6			
22-Jul	6:00 PM	Felton	Gratwick Pest Control	def.	Village Inn Hitmen	20-4			
22-Jul	6:00 PM	Martinsville	Hit It To Short	def.	Dwyer's Dirty Dublins	26-16			
22-Jul	7:15 PM	Felton	Klimek's Kings	def.	Klimek's Labatt Pitchers	11-2			
22-Jul	7:15 PM	Martinsville	Woody's Wingnuts	def.	The Softball Team	14-2			
			•		c				
			<u>PLAYOFFS</u> Champion Bracket						
29-Jul	6:00 PM	Felton	(1) Gratwick Pest Control	def.	(8) The Softball Team	Game A			
29-Jul 29-Jul	6:00 PM	Martinsville	(2) Dwyer's Dirty Dublins	def.	(7) Village Inn Hitmen	Game B			
29-Jul	7:15 PM	Felton	(4) Woody's Wingnuts	def.	(5) Hit It to Short	Game C			
29-Jul	7:15 PM	Martinsville	(3) Klimek's Kings	def.	(6) Klimek's Labatt Pitchers	Game D			
2 <i>9</i> -jui	7.13 F W	iviai tiiisviile	(3) Killilek 3 Killigs	uei.	(o) killilek 3 Labatt Fitchers	Gairle D			
			Champion Bracket						
5-Aug	6:00pm	Felton	(4) Woody's Wingnuts	at	(1) Gratwick Pest Control	Game F			
5-Aug	7:15pm	Felton	(3) Klimek's Kings	at	(2) Dwyer's Dirty Dublins	Game G			

Champion Bracket Championship

12-Aug 6:00pm Felton Winner of Game G vs. Winner of Game F

Winning Team is responsible for emailing game score to **ntrecsoftball@gmail.com**Scores and league info available at <u>www.playntrec.com/softball</u>

